148
TRAVEL
DRIVE OPTIONSDRIVE OPTIONSDRIVE OPTIONSDRIVE OPTIONSDRIVE OPTIONS
D41 - END, LEFT HAND SIDE, 8” PULLEYD41 - END, LEFT HAND SIDE, 8” PULLEYD41 - END, LEFT HAND SIDE, 8” PULLEYD41 - END, LEFT HAND SIDE, 8” PULLEYD41 - END, LEFT HAND SIDE, 8” PULLEY
D46 StandardD46 StandardD46 StandardD46 StandardD46 Standard
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONSSTANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
The MEDIUM DUTY CHANNEL
SLIDER BED “WIDE” is constructed with

AVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLE
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
• Electrical Controls: magnetic starter, combination starter, DC variable speed drives. Lanyard
emergency switch, photo-eye and various part sensors.
• Side Tables: One or both sides.
• Stainless steel construction.
TLEB 89B 99B,79B,B0B,50B,40B,30B,20B,10B;
EVIRD 64D 54D,44D,34D,24D,14D;
LIARDRAUG 99G 28G,04G,93G,83G,73G,63G,53G,43G,33G,23G,13G;
ROTOM 30M ,22M,12M,02M,91M,81M,71M,61M,51M,41M,31M,21M,11M,01M.90M,80M,70M,60M,50M,40M,20M,10M;
89M,63M,53M,43M,33M,23M,13M,03M,92M,82M,72M,62M,52M,42M,32M
GNIRAEBRELLOR 15A 06A,55A,35A;
RETNECTROPPUS 01CCS 5CCS,0CCS;
HSINIF 49P 59P,54P,42P,11P,90P;
.P.H 4/3 1 2/1-1 2
).sbL(daoLlatoT 575 527 0011 0031
OPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTS
MOTOR SELECTION CHARTMOTOR SELECTION CHARTMOTOR SELECTION CHARTMOTOR SELECTION CHARTMOTOR SELECTION CHART
Horizontal MDCSW @ 60 FPMHorizontal MDCSW @ 60 FPMHorizontal MDCSW @ 60 FPMHorizontal MDCSW @ 60 FPMHorizontal MDCSW @ 60 FPM
D42 - CENTER, RIGHT HAND, HEAVYD42 - CENTER, RIGHT HAND, HEAVYD42 - CENTER, RIGHT HAND, HEAVYD42 - CENTER, RIGHT HAND, HEAVYD42 - CENTER, RIGHT HAND, HEAVY
DUTYDUTYDUTYDUTYDUTY
D43 - CENTER, LEFT HAND, HEAVYD43 - CENTER, LEFT HAND, HEAVYD43 - CENTER, LEFT HAND, HEAVYD43 - CENTER, LEFT HAND, HEAVYD43 - CENTER, LEFT HAND, HEAVY
DUTYDUTYDUTYDUTYDUTY
OVERALL WIDTH
(BW + 11.50)
BELT WIDTH
(BW)
50.00
17.63
OVERALL WIDTH
(BW + 16.50)
BELT WIDTH
(BW)
2.37
37.50 D44 - SIDE, RIGHT HAND, 8” PULLEYD44 - SIDE, RIGHT HAND, 8” PULLEYD44 - SIDE, RIGHT HAND, 8” PULLEYD44 - SIDE, RIGHT HAND, 8” PULLEYD44 - SIDE, RIGHT HAND, 8” PULLEY
D45 - SIDE, LEFT HAND, 8” PULLEYD45 - SIDE, LEFT HAND, 8” PULLEYD45 - SIDE, LEFT HAND, 8” PULLEYD45 - SIDE, LEFT HAND, 8” PULLEYD45 - SIDE, LEFT HAND, 8” PULLEY
*For descriptions of OPTIONAL COMPONENTS see pages 170-176.
7-138 Anderson Avenue, Markham, L6E 1A4
Phone: 905-471-0420, Fax: 905-471-6617
Email: sales@mckessockconveyors.com